
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30022190 5PSSDB 19.13 3.10 59.30

30022203 P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 19.30 6.15 118.70

30022235 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 19.15 3.45 66.07

30022258 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 19.16 3.45 66.10

30022278 P5 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.25 5.45 104.91

72035678 P15 - (99073) SIENNA SEC 50C 7PSSDB 20.69 3.45 71.38

72035692 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.67 5.20 107.48

72035711 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.69 4.70 97.24

72035726 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.68 4.70 97.20

72035746 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.67 3.25 67.18

72035750 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 20.66 4.90 101.23

72035777 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.67 4.70 97.15

72035798 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 20.67 3.45 71.31

72035817 P15 - (99239) SIENNA SEC 54 5PSSDB 20.67 3.45 71.31

72035825 P15 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 20.69 5.50 113.80

72035840 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 20.70 3.45 71.42

72035852 P15 - (93769) Fort Bend Town Center III - METRO PARK & RIDE 7PSSDB 20.67 3.45 71.31

72035864 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.69 5.20 107.59

72035892 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 20.64 3.45 71.21

72035905 P15 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 5PSSDB 20.69 3.45 71.38

72035920 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 20.74 3.45 71.55

72035940 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.68 5.20 107.54

72035959 P15 - (99239) SIENNA SEC 54 5PSSDB 20.67 3.45 71.31

72035974 P15 - (96067) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ) 5PSSDB 20.69 4.90 101.38

72035996 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.69 4.70 97.24

72036009 P15 - (99073) SIENNA SEC 50C 10PSSDA 20.70 3.45 71.42

72036024 P15 - (104788) 2024 Bell St - Pros Eado 7PSSDB 20.71 5.45 112.87

75021989 P16 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.82 4.70 97.85

75022001 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.87 3.45 72.00

75022011 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.92 5.45 114.01

75022027 P16 - (91644) FBCLID 17 SWPS No. 2 7PSSDB 20.97 5.45 114.29

75022051 P16 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 20.97 5.95 124.77

75022095 7PSSDB 19.58 4.15 81.26

2940.76

5% -147.04

TOTAL 2793.72

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 4/26/2024

Jose Carlos Delgado R002255

1335

D61

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112

P16 - (99239) SIENNA SEC 54


	04-19-2024 to 04-25-2024



